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Language and Mathematics

History, Literature, and Humanities

Philosophy and the Arts
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International and Multicultural Studies

EX OFFICIO MEMBERS
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(non-voting member)

Student Senate
(voting member)

Undergraduate Council
(voting member)

Liberal Arts Council

Council Members 2019-2020

Brianne Markowski
(2018-2021)

Katherine Johnson
(2018-2021)

Brook Blair
(2018-2021)

Heidi Muller
(2019-2020)

Tabandeh Harraf
(2019-2022)

Jennifer Urbach
(2019-2022)

Nancy Geisendorfer
(2018-2021)

Judith Leatherman
(2019-2022)

Jason Byrnes
(2018-2021)

Tara Wood
(2018-2021)

Tom Smith
(2019-2020)

Jittapim “Nan” Yamprai
(2019-2020)

Carl Granrud
(2019-2020)

Graham Baird
(2019-2020)

Jeri Kraver
(2019-2020)

Nancy Matchett
(2019-2020)

vacant
(2019-2020)

Colleen Fitzpatrick
(2019-2020)

Michener Library

brianne.markowski@unco.edu

Life of the Mind
katherine.johnson@unco.edu

Political Science
brook.blair@unco.edu

Communication Studies
heidi.muller@unco.edu

Computer Information Systems

tabandeh.harraf@unco.edu

Special Education
jennifer.urbach@unco.edu

Mathematics

nancy.geisendorfer@unco.edu

Biology
judith.leatherman@unco.edu

Music
jason.byrnes@unco.edu

English
tara.wood@unco.edu

Philosophy
thomas.smith@unco.edu

Music
jittapim.yamprai@unco.edu

Educational Psychology
carl.granrud.unco.edu

Earth Sciences
graham.baird@unco.edu

English
jeraldine.kraver@unco.edu

Int. Assoc. Prov., UG Studies
nancy.matchett@unco.edu

Criminal Justice
colleen.fitzpatrick@unco.edu
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